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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

902020401306

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
861434

901051631229

000000-00
000000-00

901051631229

5140010-69

9040701055558

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1086388S

PartsList for 31-205 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SQ NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
PAN HEAD SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PAN HEAD SCREW
WASHER

FIBRE WSHR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PUSH NUT CAP
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53

Part Number

10863378
905010102710
000000-00
000000-00
1086353S
000000-00
4221604700018
422240140001
9010106006228
9040303017578
5140010-69
489122-00
489026-00
901010600626S
000000-00
000000-00
422243500001
000000-00
9040701055558
901021603729
422241260001
422240570001
000000-00
9040701055558
422240600002
000000-00
422243430001

PartsList for 31-205 Type 1

Description

PIVOT BRACKET
ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
KICK BACK FINGER
SPLITTER BRACKET
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
WASHER

TOOTH WASHER
HEX NUT

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
Use 1320634

No Longer Available
FIBRE WSHR

PAN HD SCR

Use 1087397

Use 1343211

No Longer Available
FIBRE WSHR

Use 1343213

No Longer Available
FENCE ASSY
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Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e e e e N I \S T N \O B o) N S S (O R O I S e e



Item Number

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Part Number

9040303017578
901010600626S
902020401306
901021603729
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
904010101614S
000000-00
000000-00
400066030003S
000000-00
489105-00
422246290002
489105-00
1343758
400060680001
400081040004
000000-00
908130620866
400080200003
400081120021
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
879553
000000-00

PartsList for 31-205 Type 1

Description

LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW

SQ NUT

PAN HD SCR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ENVELOPE

No Longer Available
SWITCH

SWITCH KIT
SWITCH

KEY

SWITCH KEY

USE 683981

No Longer Available
O-RING

END CAP

USE 848148

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
127

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
400080790011
400081040008
400080740002
330003-64
438023350031
400080790007
400081390008
400080740001
684188
400083030001
400081120023
489170-00
489171-00

904030301757S
901010600626S

000000-00

904030301757S

489026-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

901010600626S
904030301757S

901020100556

PartsList for 31-205 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
USE 862641

USE 802414

USE 810425

BALL BEARING
USE 438-02-314-0969
USE 853455
BEARING
ALTVEND-IW
BEARING

ARBOR ASSY

USE 849819
FLANGE

ARBOR NUT
LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
MACHINE SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Part Number

491958-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

9040303017578

489026-00
000000-00
489191-00
000000-00
489047-00

904030301656S

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

901020100593

491958-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

904010320699

PartsList for 31-205 Type 1

Description

LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MACHINE SCREW
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
Use 904-01-010-1605
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Item Number

157
158
159
160

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
438023140969

PartsList for 31-205 Type 1

Description
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
MTR 1PH
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